Totalresultat — Sommercup 2 afd Lystrupskov

2023-06-08

D Let
1.

o ke

(717)
Mette Hvene Rasmussen
Andrea Hershgj-Hjorth
Amanda Hershgj-Hjorth
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Ruth Marie Mosbgk
Ida
Vibeke Sylvest

D Mellemsvaer (81/8)

1.
2.

D Svaer kort bla
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D Sveer, kort

Ok wh =

D Svar, mellem

1.

2.
3.
4

Lene Bruun Jgrgensen
Louise Belmonte
Jirgen MUlller Nielsen
Annette Ege

Dana Kapanadze
Hanne Grimstrup

Joan Juhansen

Nalini Kapanadze

(151/15)
Eva Konring Olesen
Rikke Nygaard Monrad
Inge Jargensen

Gitte Grauert

Inge Madsen

Lise Kolte

Inger Jensen

Ulla Valnert

Annelise Hansen

Vivi Hansen

Kit Lang Jgrgensen
evaKonring Olesen
Inge Berg

Jette Kreiberg

Mette Seir Hansen

(17 117)
Iben Maag

Hanne Rasmussen
Birgitte Skytthe
Marianne T. Hasholt

Astrid Rosa Husted Sigvardsen

Eva Emanuelsson
Inge Christiansen
Inger Jessen

Lone Nielsen

Mette Harlyk Friis

Ulla Hooge

Annette Binder Larsen
Hanne Fogh

Margit Goldbach

Per Bundgaard Larsen
Tine Pedersen

Tine Regnn Dstergaard

(10/10)
Mette Filskov

Astrid Riis

Anne Bloch Frandsen
Karen Wibe Enevoldsen
Jytte Olander Rasmussen
Karina Mejnborg

Line Bisgaard

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK

PI-Kgbenhavn
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
Ingen klub
Farum OK
Kgge OK
Ingen klub
Farum OK

FIF Hillergd

FIF Hillerad

OK Roskilde

Ballerup OK

OK73

FSK Orientering

FSK Orientering

OK73

FIF Hillerad

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Farum OK

FIF Hiller(Jd Orientering
Ingen klub

OK Roskilde

Helsinggr SOK

Sollergd OK
Allergd OK
Farum OK
Allergd OK
Holbzek OK
Helsinborg SOK
AMOK

OK Roskilde
Kildeholm OK
Farum OK

OK gST Birkerad
Holbzek OK
FSK Orientering
Kage OK
Holbzaek OK

OK Roskilde
Kildeholm OK

OK Sorg
Holbzek OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK

Totaltid
1:14:54
1:21:19
1:28:32
1:49:00
1:52:31

Totaltid
2:26:47
2:54:44
Ej startet

Totaltid
35:42
48:35
1:07:56
1:29:45
1:44:53
1:56:38
2:07:46
2:30:33
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Totaltid
1:37:43
1:47:46
2:06:39
2:25:35
2:42:51
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Totaltid
1:53:39
2:06:37
2:16:32
2:28:28
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Etape
31:19
38:26
383t38
43406
368787
20:07
Fejlklip

Etape
1:00:29
13¢50
1:18:18
1:06:57
54:23
1:04:01
1:06:57
53:10

Etape
252433
382A74
554003
568941
185B5D
192056
1106 131
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
43:28
Udgaet
1:14:53
Fejlklip

Etape
53:33
57003
4785
12052
16808
1:09:45
Ej startet
Fejlklip
51:30

Ej startet
54:10
Fejlklip
57:33

Ej startet
1:01:10
Fejlklip
57:07

Etape
52:56

+ 10558
123855
+3@491
1:17:00
Ej startet
Ej startet

W asaDN

SO N

©No AN~

i~

- O

MeOS 2023-06-08 19:48:04, D Let, (1/3)

+11:12
+18:33
+18:34
+27:50
+16:32

+7:19

+41:11
+25:08
+13:47
+1:13

+10:51
+13:47

+12:54
+25:26
+32:31
+39:26
+47:13
+60:35

+17:45

+49:10

+2:03
+5:37
+13:22
+28:52
+39:57
+18:15

+2:40

+6:03

+9:40

+5:37

+12:32
+20:19
+19:15
+24:04

Tidstab
00:46
07:28
08:10
04:26
06:03
00:23

Tidstab
10:10
24:41
22:05
11:08
03:13
06:41
11:19
04:39

Tidstab
00:00
02:21
03:35
08:46
15:44
11:47
24:49
22:25

04:08

24:26

Tidstab
04:08
04:27
09:36
12:02
23:13
04:20

02:16

02:20

09:43

07:45

05:49

Tidstab

00:00

01:32

11:57

03:50
12:12



H Let
1.
2.
3.

Anne Willerot
Jette Grimstrup
Linea Frimodt Obel

(3/3)
Mads Storm Lyngs@
Noah Hjorth
Thor Hemmingsen

H Mellemsvaer (717)

1.

H Svaer kort bla
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H Sveer, kort
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Jesper Carlsson
Mathias Hansen Lindboe

Sebastian Hansen Lindboe

Denis Kandybei

Mark Nielsen Outridge
Nils Lind Petersen
Thomas Mollerup

(14/14)
Emil Olesen

Aksel Andersen
Nils Sattem

Ole Svendsen
Sgren Christensen
Knud Lykking

Ole Rasmussen
Jorn Andreasen
Svend Fladberg
Frank Sandgreen
Holger Karlsmose
Jan Kristoffersen
Knud Dam

Leo Mathiesen

(34/34)
Lars Lyngsg

Henrik Albahn

Henrik Nielsen

Rasmus Storm Lyngsg
Janne Brunstedt

Jens Peter Gundorf
Flemming Vejen

Rune Cederberg

Tage Ebbensgaard
Jens Frandsen

John Tripax

Per Steen

Karsten Richardt

Erik SCrensen

Ole D. Jensen

Karsten J(Irgensen
Viggo Hansen

Carsten Hansen

Henrik Snedker Pedersen
Carsten Elhgj Blankholm
Hannibal Sander

Niels Hamborg Jensen
Sven-[ ke Emanuelsson
Thorkild Sgrensen
Asker [hlenschllIger
Erik Roslyng

Jonas Anton Zebitz Wille
Karl Aage Hald

Kurt Jespersen

Lars Vedel Jorgensen
Laus Seir Hansen

Leif Sig

Peter Sgrensen

Troels Bent Hansen

Holbzek OK
Kage OK
Ballerup OK

Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Holbzek OK

Kgge OK

THOK

THOK

Farum OK

AMOK

FSK Orientering

OK Skaermen Hareskov

FIF Hillergd

OK Roskilde
Kildeholm OK
OK Roskilde
OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK73

Kgge OK

OK73

Kage OK

FSK Orientering
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
FSK Orientering

Allergd OK
Lyngby OK
Holbaek OK
Allergd OK

OK Roskilde
OK @ST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Kage OK

OK Sorg

OK Roskilde
Kage OK

Kgge OK
Allergd OK
THOK
PI-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillergd
Holbzek OK

AS Feltsport
Ballerup OK
OK Skaermen Hareskov
Helsinggr SOK
FIF Hillerad
AMOK

FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
Farum OK
Helsinggr SOK
FIF Hillerad
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK

Totaltid
48:15
1:20:01
1:33:13

Totaltid
1:26:42
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Totaltid
1:08:45
1:10:22
1:19:05
1:21:03
1:21:41
1:31:14
1:51:37
1:56:45
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Totaltid
1:11:45
1:25:26
1:26:35
1:31:04
1:33:17
1:38:19
1:39:29
1:40:23
1:56:18
1:56:32
2:02:00
2:03:18
2:04:34
2:10:48
2:17:25
2:20:50
2:53:12
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

1:33:09
1:10:40
1:14:18

Etape
22:56
33286
384168

Etape
41:17
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
52:22
52:34
1:07:22
1:53:27

Etape

41:13

41:37

44220
442138
502356
432129
147558
59800
1:17:56
Udgaet
1:05:08
45:54

Fejlklip
1:01:32

Etape
37:07
44301
41250
49339
49192
506:94
52794
528268
101338
180862
450t 1%
1M
1584
1522
16882401
16D ED
+8rt3%y
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
1:05:10
Ej startet
36:31
1:19:38
1:01:20
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
41:06
1:09:24
48:18
46:39
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18.

24.
15.

20.

-

+40:13
+17:44
+21:22

+14:30
+12:20

+11:05
+11:17
+26:05
+72:10

+0:01
+3:15
+3:30
+9:22
+7:30
+26:30
+18:19
+36:43

+23:55
+4:41

+20:19

+0:36

+7:39

+4:50

+13:02
+13:08
+13:48
+16:18
+18:55
+24:42
+24:21
+34:34
+24:59
+29:41
+26:21
+42:40
+33:59
+61:07

+28:39

+43:07
+24:49

+4:35

+32:53
+11:47
+10:08

13:00
08:30
09:52

Tidstab
02:08
08:38
05:42

Tidstab
05:46

05:11
14:59
08:58
36:45

Tidstab
05:27
05:01
09:34
04:12
10:09
05:14
16:15
05:34
15:46

11:19
05:33

07:29

Tidstab
00:54
02:09
01:31
07:02
02:54
01:02
07:14
08:27
08:17
07:22
08:13
09:39
06:32
09:51
12:25
04:35
25:21

04:10

00:47
17:09
09:43

00:00
02:27
04:30
04:40
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(41/41)
Rune Nygaard Monrad
Tim Falck Weber
Steen Olsen

Christian Olsen

Steen T. Hasholt
Jesper Vestergaard
Frede Lillelund

Jakub Jirasek

Ronnie Hjorth

Jakob Albahn

Stephen Hall Reusch
Niels Torm

S(ren Sloth

Leif Pedersen

Kurt Thuesen

Michael Zacho Frost
Jan Thiesen

John Herlyk

Michael Nygaard Mgller
Martin Hjorth

Jan Johansen

Jakob Sandgrav

S{iren Slinberg Kristensen
Max Prang

Peter Hilbert

Henrik Wibe

Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Klaus Nielsen

Lars Basballe

Michael Hjorth

Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
Leif E. Larsen

Leif Sudergaard
Sebastian I.V. From
Tobias Olloz

Torkil Hansen

Alex Ottesen

Claus Wigen

Jens Tange Hasholt
Jirgen Finnemann
Sgren Magnusson

17 1/17)
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Emil lllemann

Claus Cederberg
Sergei Vorfolomeev
Morten Ploug

Emil Gutfelt Overgaard
Seren Vestergaard
Andreas Schriider
Christian Clausen
Svend Christiansen
Lars Johansen

Bela Sebok

Henrik Seidelin Dam
Jens Knud Maarup
Mads Pedersen

S(iren Jensen

Yevhen Kandybey

FIF Hillergd
THOK

Sgllergd OK
AMOK

Allergd OK
Sgllerad OK
Sollergd OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
THOK

OK gST Birkerad
Kgge OK

FIF Hillerad
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Kgge OK
Holbaek OK
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
DSRs O-sektion
Kgge OK
Fredensborg OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
THOK
Kildeholm OK
Lyngby OK
THOK
PI-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allered OK
Farum OK
Holbzek OK

Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Kgge OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
AMOK

DSRs O-sektion
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Skaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK

OK Roskilde
Farum OK
Farum OK

Totaltid
1:12:43
1:19:32
1:32:31
1:33:14
1:43:53
1:46:22
1:46:45
1:47:03
1:48:39
1:49:10
1:54:00
1:55:04
1:56:43
1:57:07
1:58:56
2:03:38
2:05:29
2:05:45
2:07:45
2:08:39
2:09:11
2:17:40
2:23:14
2:41:53
2:50:34
3:02:09
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Totaltid
1:52:11
2:04:33
2:09:41
2:09:48
2:15:11
2:16:40
2:22:51
2:28:23
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Efter

Efter

Etape
36:19
36:30
53948
420t31
531300
53539
534102
584220
568936
536t37
1086
14020
102060
1805
5393
150:59
13748
152024
15800
153R32
153528
164516
1706t
1801y
13230
1+ BB
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
1:17:55
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
48:02
1:04:54
55:29
1:27:05
1:13:00

Etape
54:22
57282
+10R3D
+10#43B
123001
12012
1324
ERiske:]
Fejlklip
1:15:09
Ej startet
1:08:09
1:11:09
51:24
59:10

Ej startet
55:54
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28.

18.
10.
30.
26.

1.
5.

3.

+3:11

+16:52
+11:28
+16:11
+15:32
+17:58
+20:02
+19:43
+17:26
+27:27
+24:01
+26:28
+24:32
+22:50
+35:20
+31:29
+35:55
+34:08
+32:13
+28:48
+34:27
+37:43
+44:48
+56:20
+58:46

+41:36

+11:43
+28:35
+19:10
+50:46
+36:41

+2:58

+5:44

+17:56
+13:19
+15:57
+20:38
+17:56
+17:45

+23:45

+16:45
+19:45

+7:46

+4:30

Tidstab
00:54
00:00
03:49
04:13
04:26
01:50
03:25
06:12
05:52
03:59
09:04
07:23
07:18
04:53
08:02
16:54
11:44
15:22
14:50
10:44
02:11
13:11
11:01
13:06
17:43
21:13

13:15

05:33
04:58
04:38
27:42
09:17

Tidstab
01:37
04:49
11:38
07:25
04:04
16:00
06:33
10:35

08:34
12:06
04:05
00:00
03:09

01:55



